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All Pumps and Spares are manufactured in house,
thus maintaining our quality standards.

On going research and development is carried out in
developing materials that can withstand the abrasive
conditions at which our pumps are faced.

Expanded capabilities to produce over 20 tons per day
In foundry.
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PUMP SIZES

MAKE

BUCCANEER

REFERENCE

BUCCANEER

REFERENCE

BUCCANEER

REFERENCE

BUCCANEER

REFERENCE

SERIES

AM (METAL)

AH-M (METAL)

AR (RUBBER)

AH-R (RUBBER)

L (METAL)

L (METAL)

L (RUBBER)

L (RUBBER)

HD25AM-B

1%2/1B-AH-M

HD25AR-B

1%/1B-AH-R

MD200LM-E

200E-L-M

MD200LR-E

200E-L-R

HD32AM-B

2/1%2B-AH-M

HD32AR-B

2/1%:B-AH-R

MD200LM-F

200F-M-M

MD200LR-F

200F-M-R

HD50AM-C

3/2C-AH-M

HD50AR-C

3/2C-AH-R

MD250LM-F

250F-L-M

MD250LR-F

250F-L-R

HD50AM-2C

3/2CC-AH-M

HD50AR-2C

3/2CC-AH-R

MD300LM-F

300F-L-M

MD300LR-F

300F-L-R

HD80AM-C

4/3C-AH-M

HD80AR-C

4/3C-AH-R

MD350LM-2F

350FF-L-M

MD350LR-2F

350FF-L-R

HD80AM-2C

4/3CC-AH-M

HD80AR-2C

4/3CC-AH-R

MD400LM-G

400G-L-M

MD400LR-G

400G-L-R

HD80AM-D

4/3D-AH-M

HD80AR-D

4/3D-AH-R

MD450LM-G

450G-L-M

MD450LR-G

450G-L-R

HD80AM-2D

4/3DD-AH-M

HD80AR-2D

4/3DD-AH-R

HD100AM-D

6/4D-AH-M

HD100AR-D

6/4D-AH-R

BUCCANEER

REFERENCE

BUCCANEER

REFERENCE

HD100AM-2D

6/4DD-AH-M

HD100AR-2D

6/4DD-AH-R

APP (METAL)

AHPP (METAL)

APP (RUBBER)

AHPP (RUBBER)

HD100AM-E

6/4E-AH-M

HD100AR-E

6/4E-AH-R

HD80APPM-D

4/3D-AHPP-M

HD80APPR-D

4/3D-AHPP-R

HD100AM-2E

6/4EE-AH-M

HD100AR-2E

6/4EE-AH-R

HD80APPM-2D

4/3DD-AHPP-M

HD80APPR-2D

4/3DD-AHPP-R

HD150AM-E

8/6E-AH-M

HD150AR-E

8/6E-AH-R

HD100APPM-E

6/4E-AHPP-M

HD100APPR-E

6/4E-AHPP-R

HD150AM-2E

8/6EE-AH-M

HD150AR-2E

8/6EE-AH-R

HD100APPM-2E

6/4EE-AHPP-M

HD100APPR-2E

6/4EE-AHPP-R

HD150AM-F

8/6F-AH-M

HD150AR-F

8/6F-AH-R

HD150APPM-F

8/6F-AHPP-M

HD150APPR-F

8/6F-AHPP-R

HD150AM-2F

8/6FF-AH-M

HD150AR-2F

8/6FF-AH-R

HD150APPM-2F

8/6FF-AHPP-M

HD150APPR-2F

8/6FF-AHPP-R

HD200AM-FAM

10/8F-AH-M

HD200AR-FAM

10/8F-AH-R

HD200APPM-FAM

10/8FAM-AHPP-M

HD200APPR-FAM

10/8FAM-AHPP-R

HD200AM-2FAM

10/8FF-AH-M

HD200AR-2FAM

10/8FF-AH-R

HD200APPM-2FAM

10/8FF-AHPP-M

HD200APPR-2FAM

10/8FF-AHPP-R

HD200AM-G

10/8G-AH-M

HD200AR-G

10/8G-AH-R

HD200AM-2G

10/8GG-AH-M

HD200AR-2G

10/8GG-AH-R

BUCCANEER

REFERENCE

BUCCANEER

REFERENCE

HD250AM-FAM

12/10F-AH-M

HD250AR-FAM

12/10F-AH-R

G (METAL)

G (METAL)

P

P

HD250AM-2FAM

12/10FF-AH-M

HD250AR-2FAM

12/10FF-AH-R

HD100G-D

6/4DG

MD25P-B

1%/1B-MP

HD250AM-G

12/10G-AH-M

HD250AR-G

12/10G-AH-R

HD150G-E

6/6EG

MD32P-B

2/1’:B-MP

HD250AM-2G

12/10GG-AH-M

HD250AR-2G

12/10GG-AH-R

HD150G-F

8/6FG

MD50P-C

3/2C-MP

BUCCANEER

REFERENCE

FP5-C

C5

FP10-ME

ME10

FP10-MG

MG10

FP15-ME

ME15

FP15-MG

MG15

FP20-ME

ME20

FP20-MG

MG20

HD250G-F

12/10FG

MD80P-D

4/3D-MP

MD100P-E

6/4E-MP

MD150P-F

8/6F-MP

MD200P-F

10/8F-MP

MD250P-F

12/10F-MP




