

SLUMY Marter



























Raw products











Raw products







Shotblasting







Engineering







Engineering & Assembly









Engineering & Assembly





Final Product Quality check







Delivery







Delivery







SPARES

All Pumps and Spares are manufactured in house, thus maintaining our quality standards.

On going research and development is carried out in developing materials that can withstand the abrasive conditions at which our pumps are faced.

Expanded capabilities to produce over 20 tons per day in foundry.





PUMP SIZES

MAKE	BUCCANEER	REFERENCE
SERIES	AM (METAL)	AH-M (METAL)
	HD25AM-B	1½/1B-AH-M
	HD32AM-B	2/11⁄2B-AH-M
	HD50AM-C	3/2C-AH-M
	HD50AM-2C	3/2CC-AH-M
	HD80AM-C	4/3C-AH-M
	HD80AM-2C	4/3CC-AH-M
	HD80AM-D	4/3D-AH-M
	HD80AM-2D	4/3DD-AH-M
	HD100AM-D	6/4D-AH-M
	HD100AM-2D	6/4DD-AH-M
	HD100AM-E	6/4E-AH-M
	HD100AM-2E	6/4EE-AH-M
	HD150AM-E	8/6E-AH-M
	HD150AM-2E	8/6EE-AH-M
	HD150AM-F	8/6F-AH-M
	HD150AM-2F	8/6FF-AH-M
	HD200AM-FAM	10/8F-AH-M
	HD200AM-2FAM	10/8FF-AH-M
	HD200AM-G	10/8G-AH-M
	HD200AM-2G	10/8GG-AH-M
	HD250AM-FAM	12/10F-AH-M
	HD250AM-2FAM	12/10FF-AH-M
	HD250AM-G	12/10G-AH-M
	HD250AM-2G	12/10GG-AH-M

BUCCANEER	REFERENCE
AR (RUBBER)	AH-R (RUBBER)
HD25AR-B	1½/1B-AH-R
HD32AR-B	2/11/₂B-AH-R
HD50AR-C	3/2C-AH-R
HD50AR-2C	3/2CC-AH-R
HD80AR-C	4/3C-AH-R
HD80AR-2C	4/3CC-AH-R
HD80AR-D	4/3D-AH-R
HD80AR-2D	4/3DD-AH-R
HD100AR-D	6/4D-AH-R
HD100AR-2D	6/4DD-AH-R
HD100AR-E	6/4E-AH-R
HD100AR-2E	6/4EE-AH-R
HD150AR-E	8/6E-AH-R
HD150AR-2E	8/6EE-AH-R
HD150AR-F	8/6F-AH-R
HD150AR-2F	8/6FF-AH-R
HD200AR-FAM	10/8F-AH-R
HD200AR-2FAM	10/8FF-AH-R
HD200AR-G	10/8G-AH-R
HD200AR-2G	10/8GG-AH-R
HD250AR-FAM	12/10F-AH-R
HD250AR-2FAM	12/10FF-AH-R
HD250AR-G	12/10G-AH-R
HD250AR-2G	12/10GG-AH-R

BUCCANEER	REFERENCE
L (METAL)	L (METAL)
MD200LM-E	200E-L-M
MD200LM-F	200F-M-M
MD250LM-F	250F-L-M
MD300LM-F	300F-L-M
MD350LM-2F	350FF-L-M
MD400LM-G	400G-L-M
MD450LM-G	450G-L-M

BUCCANEER	REFERENCE
APP (METAL)	AHPP (METAL)
HD80APPM-D	4/3D-AHPP-M
HD80APPM-2D	4/3DD-AHPP-M
HD100APPM-E	6/4E-AHPP-M
HD100APPM-2E	6/4EE-AHPP-M
HD150APPM-F	8/6F-AHPP-M
HD150APPM-2F	8/6FF-AHPP-M
HD200APPM-FAM	10/8FAM-AHPP-M
HD200APPM-2FAM	10/8FF-AHPP-M

BUCCANEER	REFERENCE
G (METAL)	G (METAL)
HD100G-D	6/4DG
HD150G-E	6/6EG
HD150G-F	8/6FG
HD250G-F	12/10FG

	BUCCANEER	REFERENCE
	L (RUBBER)	L (RUBBER)
]	MD200LR-E	200E-L-R
1	MD200LR-F	200F-M-R
	MD250LR-F	250F-L-R
]	MD300LR-F	300F-L-R
	MD350LR-2F	350FF-L-R
]	MD400LR-G	400G-L-R
	MD450LR-G	450G-L-R
_		

BUCCANEER	REFERENCE
APP (RUBBER)	AHPP (RUBBER)
HD80APPR-D	4/3D-AHPP-R
HD80APPR-2D	4/3DD-AHPP-R
HD100APPR-E	6/4E-AHPP-R
HD100APPR-2E	6/4EE-AHPP-R
HD150APPR-F	8/6F-AHPP-R
HD150APPR-2F	8/6FF-AHPP-R
HD200APPR-FAM	10/8FAM-AHPP-R
HD200APPR-2FAM	10/8FF-AHPP-R

BUCCANEER	REFERENCE
P	P
MD25P-B	1½/1B-MP
MD32P-B	2/11/2B-MP
MD50P-C	3/2C-MP
MD80P-D	4/3D-MP
MD100P-E	6/4E-MP
MD150P-F	8/6F-MP
MD200P-F	10/8F-MP
MD250P-F	12/10F-MP

BUCCANEER	REFERENCE
FP5-C	C5
FP10-ME	ME10
FP10-MG	MG10
FP15-ME	ME15
FP15-MG	MG15
FP20-ME	ME20
FP20-MG	MG20